Description:

ANl

REAL ESTATE INGC

MLS 6022217 Lake Land

$274,000

7 acre island paradise! This plush island provides 2704 feet of shoreline with breathtaking views. There is an
uninhabitable house on the island - the foundation might still be usable. It is clear where there used used to be a dock
and boat launch. Dead Lake is the 33rd largest lake in Minnesota spanning 7,901-acres. Located in central Otter Tail
County approximately three miles south of Dent, MN

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

Take a boat to the island

7.15
1156x285x975x288
549

$2,330

$2,330

2023

- Listed By:
'ﬁ Reclprocity Keller Williams Classic Realty
Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing

us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

218-237-3333

info@affinityrealestate.com
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